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Women / 10 / L10B4 grp1
Session: B4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Kaitlin Green1048
LaFleur's Largo

9.275 9.600 8.7509.575 37.200
1 1 1 5 1 

1 

Mollie Drenth1019
Golden City

9.150 9.500 8.5509.350 36.550
2 2 2 7 2 

2 

Allison Kunz1105
Euro Stars

8.950 8.750 9.1258.850 35.675
4T 4 4 2 3 

3 

Emory Gawlik1021
Gym Like This

8.950 8.975 9.2258.450 35.600
4T 3 6 1 4 

4 

Charli Spivey1001
Alabama Elite

8.875 8.700 9.0508.100 34.725
6 5 7 4 5 

5 

Kylyn Dawkins1085
Star Bound - NJ

9.050 7.650 9.1008.800 34.600
3 6 5 3 6 

6 

Katriel De Sousa1017
Genesis - VEN

8.725 7.175 8.6508.000 32.550
7 8 8 6 7 

7 

Pamela Arriojas1016
Genesis - VEN

8.550 7.450 7.0509.125 32.175
8 7 3 8 8 

8 
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Women / 10 / L10B4 grp2
Session: B4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Kayla Tyson1047
Kansas City

9.200 7.875 9.5509.200 35.825
2T 5 1 1 1 

1 

Krystin Chiellini1018
Golden City

9.100 9.125 8.7508.300 35.275
4 1 5 3T 2 

2 

Kourtland Thompson1002
Alabama Elite

9.075 8.250 8.7508.850 34.925
5 3 3 3T 3 

3 

Meghan Cobb1020
Gym Like This

9.300 8.400 8.2256.900 32.825
1 2 7 6 4 

4 

Caitlyn Elsadek1035
Horizon

8.725 7.250 8.5507.550 32.075
7 6 6 5 5 

5 

Selma Lemezan1049
LaFleur's Largo

8.925 0.000 8.9758.825 26.725
6 8 4 2 6 

6 

Morgan Marks1050
LaFleur's Largo

9.200 8.125 0.0009.050 26.375
2T 4 2 7T 7 

7 

Megan Buss1091
TAGS Eden Prairie

0.000 7.150 0.0000.000 7.150
8 7 8 7T 8 

8 
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2013 Gasparilla Classic Gym B
Team Results
Mar 1-3, 2013

Page: 1
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Women / 10 / All Ages
Session: B4

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 LaFleur's Largo 10S 90.300 27.400 17.725 27.450 17.725
11 1 1
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Women / 10 / L10B5 grp1
Session: B5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Lexi Graber1084
Southern Starz

9.500 9.450 9.5009.300 37.750
1 1 1 2T 1 

1 

Hunter Vincent1100
United Gymnastics IL

8.925 9.425 9.4259.200 36.975
6 2 2 4T 2 

2 

Derrian Gobourne1052
Lakewood Ranch

9.275 8.950 9.5009.050 36.775
3 6 3 2T 3 

3 

Alexandra Gutierrez1036
Houston Gymnastics

9.400 9.225 9.4258.300 36.350
2 3 6 4T 4 

4 

Marissa Nychyk1006
Coast Elite - FL

9.250 9.000 9.2508.650 36.150
4 5 5 7 5 

5 

Riley Walsh1078
Peak Athletics - CO

8.800 8.650 9.5258.250 35.225
7 7 7 1 6 

6 

Madison Smith1039
Houston Gymnastics

8.975 7.900 9.2758.750 34.900
5 9 4 6 7 

7 

Ania Lewis1038
Houston Gymnastics

8.475 8.325 0.0000.000 16.800
8 8 8T 8T 8 

8 

Jasmine Kauffman1053
Lakewood Ranch

0.000 9.125 0.0000.000 9.125
9 4 8T 8T 9 

9 
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Women / 10 / L10B5 grp2
Session: B5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Madison Osman1069
Orlando Metro

9.275 9.575 9.6259.325 37.800
5 1T 1 1 1 

1 

Rose Piorkowski1027
Gymnastics Plus - FL

9.600 9.200 9.5259.275 37.600
1 5 2 2 2 

2 

Hollie Minichiello1068
Orlando Metro

9.425 9.575 9.4258.100 36.525
4 1T 8 3 3 

3 

Aspen Tucker1008
Coast Elite - FL

9.525 8.400 9.3259.200 36.450
3 10 3 5 4 

4 

McKayla Lew1037
Houston Gymnastics

9.550 8.425 9.2009.100 36.275
2 9 4 7 5 

5 

Caitlyn Benedik1025
Gymnastics Plus - FL

8.700 9.325 9.3758.500 35.900
7 4 6 4 6 

6 

Jenna Cashmore1051
Lakewood Ranch

9.000 9.400 9.2757.900 35.575
6 3 9 6 7 

7 

Emili Dobronics1095
United Gymnastics IL

8.300 8.875 8.9258.350 34.450
8 8 7 8 8 

8 

Jessica Stich1054
Lakewood Ranch

0.000 9.025 0.0008.800 17.825
9T 6 5 9T 9 

9 

Caroline Caponi1103
M & M - WI

0.000 9.000 0.0000.000 9.000
9T 7 10 9T 10 

10 
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Women / 10 / L10B5 grp3
Session: B5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Maria Ortiz1007
Coast Elite - FL

9.725 9.250 9.5009.225 37.700
1 2 4 1 1 

1 

Olessia Dounaeva1073
Orlando Metro

9.025 9.525 9.3259.325 37.200
7 1 1 4 2 

2 

Amanda Cheney1064
Orlando Metro

9.300 8.575 9.3509.250 36.475
3 8 2T 3 3 

3 

Josalyn Ray1059
M & M - WI

9.450 9.025 9.4758.450 36.400
2 4 9T 2 4 

4 

Courtney Leporati1030
Gymnastics Unlimited

9.000 8.850 9.1758.650 35.675
8 5 7 6 5 

5 

Lauralynn Anderson1055
M & M - WI

9.050 9.050 8.5009.000 35.600
6 3 5 10 6 

6 

McKinzie Jones1026
Gymnastics Plus - FL

9.075 8.600 9.0008.500 35.175
5 7 8 7 7 

7 

Kayleen Burns1033
Gymnastics Unlimited

8.950 7.675 9.2008.800 34.625
9T 9 6 5 8 

8 

Skyler Memmel1057
M & M - WI

9.175 1.000 8.9509.250 28.375
4 10 2T 8T 9 

9 

Olivia Bauer1092
United Gymnastics IL

8.950 8.825 0.0008.450 26.225
9T 6 9T 11 10 

10 

Taylor Defelippis1094
United Gymnastics IL

8.200 0.000 8.9508.400 25.550
11 11 11 8T 11 

11 
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Women / 10 / L10B5 grp4
Session: B5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Lauren Marinez1074
Orlando Metro

9.275 9.625 9.3259.650 37.875
5 1 1 4T 1 

1 

Melanie Oster1058
M & M - WI

9.525 9.550 9.5009.200 37.775
2 2 5 2 2 

2 

Kennedi Harris1013
GAA

9.350 9.100 9.2009.300 36.950
4 4 3T 6 3 

3 

Nikki Youd1028
Gymnastics Plus - FL

9.400 8.475 9.6259.350 36.850
3 7 2 1 4 

4 

Nikole Addison1005
Coast Elite - FL

9.575 9.125 9.4508.100 36.250
1 3 10 3 5 

5 

Courtney Middelkoop1081
RGT

9.075 8.875 8.9509.125 36.025
6 6 6 7 6 

6 

Taylor Vincent1099
United Gymnastics IL

8.875 8.925 8.4009.300 35.500
8 5 3T 10 7 

7 

Kate Aberger1079
RGT

8.900 8.150 9.3258.350 34.725
7 9 8 4T 8 

8 

Shelby Scanlon1032
Gymnastics Unlimited

8.350 8.375 8.8509.050 34.625
10 8 7 8 9 

9 

Alyssa Engel1076
Peak Athletics - CO

8.800 7.275 8.4758.300 32.850
9 10 9 9 10 

10 
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Women / 10 / L10B5 grp5
Session: B5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Emily Brauckmuller1063
Orlando Metro

9.575 9.450 9.6009.300 37.925
1 2 1 1 1 

1 

Charly Santagado1071
Orlando Metro

9.525 9.575 8.9509.125 37.175
2 1 3 8 2 

2 

Kelsie Brooks1012
GAA

9.325 9.300 9.4509.025 37.100
3 4 4 3 3 

3 

Abby Golebiowski1097
United Gymnastics IL

9.175 9.275 9.3508.150 35.950
5 5 9 4 4 

4 

Brittany Minichiello1067
Orlando Metro

8.350 9.325 9.1758.450 35.300
9 3 7 6T 5 

5 

Allie Norris1022
Gym-Nation

8.950 8.950 8.3508.550 34.800
6 6 6 11 6 

6 

Jennifer Moon1031
Gymnastics Unlimited

8.900 8.750 8.8258.100 34.575
7 7 10 9 7 

7 

Tara Himes1029
Gymnastics Unlimited

8.600 8.375 9.3008.000 34.275
8 8 11 5 8 

8 

Erika Reichert1070
Orlando Metro

9.250 0.000 9.5258.950 27.725
4 10T 5 2 9 

9 

Emma Florence1080
RGT

0.000 8.025 8.7008.250 24.975
10T 9 8 10 10 

10 

Allison Hansen1098
United Gymnastics IL

0.000 0.000 9.1759.250 18.425
10T 10T 2 6T 11 

11 
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Women / 10 / All Ages
Session: B5

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Coast Elite - FL 10S 111.550 28.825 27.375 27.075 28.275
21 3 3

2 M & M - WI 10S 111.150 28.150 27.625 27.450 27.925
32 1 1

3 Gymnastics Plus - FL 10S 110.850 28.075 27.125 27.125 28.525
13 4 2

4 Houston Gymnastics 10S 107.950 27.925 25.975 26.150 27.900
44 5T 5

5 Gymnastics Unlimited 10S 107.000 26.850 25.975 26.500 27.675
55 5T 4

6 Lakewood Ranch 10S 90.350 18.275 27.550 25.750 18.775
67 2 6
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Women / 10 / All Ages
Session: B5

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Orlando Metro 10L 114.350 28.525 28.775 28.300 28.750
11 1 1

2 United Gymnastics IL 10L 110.375 27.050 27.625 27.750 27.950
22 2 2
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